

## SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION FORM

NAME OR BUSINESS:	
CONTACT NAME:	
PHONE:	
EMAIL:	
OFFICER TUCKER TITLE SPONSOR \$10,000 K9 EMMA SILVER SPONSOR \$5,00	)0
FOUNDING 500 \$2,500 CHIEF SPONSOR \$1,000	
LIEUTENANT SPONSOR \$500	
AUCTION ITEM - PLEASE LIST A DESCRIPTION AND THE ITEM'S VALUE:	

PAYMENT MAY BE MADE ON OUR WEBSITE: BOERNEPOLICEFOUNDATION.COM
OR YOU CAN MAIL A CHECK TO: BOERNE POLICE FOUNDATION
215 WEST BANDERA RD, SUITE 114-436 BOERNE, TX 78006

THE BOERNE POLICE FOUNDATION IS A NONPROFIT 501(C)(3) CORPORATION FORMED TO FACILITATE DONATIONS OF MONEY AND RESOURCES, WHICH ARE USED TO BENEFIT LOCAL LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS AND THEIR FAMILIES. THE BOARD MEMBERS VOLUNTEER THEIR TIME AND ARE NOT PAID FOR THEIR SERVICE TO THE BOERNE POLICE FOUNDATION. ALL DONATIONS TO THE BOERNE POLICE FOUNDATION ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE.

